CY8668-000

| FMT-DTRO/0U20-D24P

FMT Fiber Termination/Splice Panel, with sliding tray, 24 SC/UPC,

- singlemode, 1RU, 19 in, putty white

Product Classification

Regional Availability
Portfolio
Product Type

Product Series

Latin America | North America

CommScope®
Fiber patch/splice panel
FMT

General Specifications

Functionality

Body Style

Color

Color, front

Interface, front
Interface Feature, front
Rack Type

Rack Units

Shelf Movement

Total Ports, quantity

Dimensions
Height

Width

Depth

Ordering Tree
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Patching | Splicing
Symmetrical

Black

Putty white

SC

Standard

EIA19in | EIA23in
1

Sliding

24

4445 mm | 1.75in
584.2mm | 23in
279.9Tmm | 11.02in
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CYB8668-000 | FMT-DTRO70U20-D24LP

Catalog Number

EMT @) (p)i s e P
Cable Entry :IV Number of Ports
D | Front Entry 12 | 12 ports
J | Rear Entry 16 | 16 ports
24 | 24 ports
Drawer Configuration
TL [ Term splice with splice tray Lock Type
(left splice entry) 0 | No lock
TR | Term splice with splice tray 1 | Lock, key type #1
(right splice entry) : R
TU | Term splice with splice tray Chip Type (mini splice tray)
(universal splice entry - rear 0 | NA
entry only) 2 | Heat shrink (single fiber fusion)
3 | Mechanical (mass fusion)
Connector and Adapter Tupe
Multimode [Pigtail or Adapter Type
9 |SC A | Adapter-only
63| LC C | Multimode stranded pigtails (OM 3/4)
Singlemode U | Singlemode stranded pigtails
7 | SC ultra polish R | Singlemode ribbon pigtails
J | SC angled polish
8 | LC ultra polish
Z | LC angled polish All 19- or 23-inch mounting brackets are reversible and can mount
in EIA and WECO racks.

Material Specifications

Finish Powder coated

Material Type Steel

Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode Singlemode

Packaging and Weights
Included Mounting hardware

Packaging quantity 1

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value

REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS Compliant
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